
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Canada & Colonial Coast Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Shadow
Date Sunday, 30 June 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Quebec City to Boston Massachusetts
Prices from £464 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£4635 PP

Balcony From

£5715 PP

Suite From

£9045 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 30/06/2024 Quebec City Embark, Depart: 19:00

Mon 01/07/2024 Saguenay (Quebec) Arrive: 08:30, Depart: 18:00

Tue 02/07/2024 Day At Sea Arrive: 18:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 03/07/2024 Gaspã© (Quebec) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 04/07/2024 Day At Sea Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 08:00

Fri 05/07/2024 Halifax, Nova Scotia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Sat 06/07/2024 Day At Sea

Sun 07/07/2024 Saint John, New Brunswick Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 08/07/2024 Portland, Maine Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 09/07/2024 Boston Massachusetts Arrive: 08:00

Wed 10/07/2024 Boston Massachusetts Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Vista Suite with large picture windo (VI) £4635 Classic Veranda Suite (CV) £5715

Superior Veranda Suite (SV) £6165 Deluxe Veranda Suite (DX) £6345

Medallion Suite with veranda (ME) £9045 Silver Suite with larger veranda (SL) £11205

Royal Suite (1 bedroom) with 2 veran (R1) £13095 Grand Suite (1 bedroom) with veranda (G1) £13995

Owner's Suite (1 bedroom) with large (O1) £17505 Royal Suite (2 bedrooms) with 2 vera (R2) £22455

Grand Suite (2 bedrooms) with verand (G2) £23625 Owner's Suite (2 bedrooms) with larg (O2) £24525

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


